



MENU ALLERGENS - 2026

 Type menu items below and indicate allergens using a tick	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
Garlic Bread	✓					✓								
Cheesy Garlic Bread	✓					✓	✓							
Cheesy Chilli Garlic Bread	✓					✓	✓							
Sriracha Wings	✓		✓			✓	✓				✓			
Chicken Schnitty	✓													
Chicken Parmi	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			
Crumbed Whiting	✓		✓	✓			✓			✓				
Calamari	✓		✓			✓	✓			✓				✓
Classic Caesar Salad	✓		✓	✓			✓			✓				
Veggie Gnocchi							✓					✓		
Moroccan Chicken Salad							✓			✓	✓	✓		
Beef & Bacon Burger	✓		✓			✓	✓			✓	✓			
Southern-Fried Chick. Burger	✓		✓			✓	✓				✓			
Steak Sandwich	✓		✓			✓				✓	✓			
Veggie Burger	✓						✓			✓				
Carbonara	✓		✓			✓	✓							
Scotch Fillet														

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

✓ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient



MENU ALLERGENS - 2026

MENU ITEM  Type menu items below and indicate allergens using a tick	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
Rump Steak														
Pesto Bread	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓						
Bruschetta	✓					✓	✓					✓		
Pan-fried Tassie Salmon			✓	✓		✓				✓				
Village Chicken							✓	✓						
Kids Nuggets	✓					✓								
Kids Cheeseburger	✓					✓	✓							
Kids Crumbed Fish	✓			✓			✓							
Kids Calamari	✓					✓								
Kids Grilled Chicken														
Garden Salad														
Steamed Veggies														
Creamy Mash							✓							
Bowl of Chips														
Mushroom Sauce							✓					✓		
Beef Ragù	✓		✓				✓		✓	✓				
Kids Mac & Cheese	✓						✓							

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

✓ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient



MENU ALLERGENS - 2026

MENU ITEM	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
 Type menu items below and indicate allergens using a tick														
Diane Sauce							✓					✓		
Pepper Sauce							✓					✓		
Garlic Sauce							✓							
Gravy							✓					✓		
Bearnaise Sauce			✓				✓							
\$17.50 MEALS														
250g Rump														
Grilled Barramundi			✓	✓			✓			✓				
Crumbed Whiting	✓		✓	✓			✓			✓				
Beef Taco	✓		✓			✓	✓			✓				
Pesto Linguine	✓		✓				✓	✓						
Chicken Curry							✓							

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

 Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient